4x800
08:41.0
08:41.9
09:08.3
09:16.4
09:21.1
09:23.7
09:32.6
10:10.0
10:14.2
10:36.3
10:46.6
11:01.0
11:02.8

Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Malachi Keefe
Levi Robinson
Malachi Keefe
Malachi Keefe
Malachi Keefe
Andrew Miller
Malachi Keefe
Malachi Keefe
Malachi Keefe

Split
02:05.3
02:04.1
02:07.8
02:13.8
02:23.1
02:06.2
02:22.0
02:24.3
02:26.3
02:39.3
02:37.7
02:17.9
02:19.5

Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Jacob Robinson
Landon Blankenship
Jacob Robinson
Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Malachi Keefe
Gabe Kamann
Aden Durbin
Gabe Kamann

Split
02:12.8
02:12.8
02:15.0
02:12.7
02:15.8
02:15.8
02:21.3
02:17.3
02:21.4
02:33.6
02:49.0
03:00.8
02:53.4

Malachi Keefe
Malachi Keefe
Malachi Keefe
Malachi Keefe

Landon Blankenship

Malachi Keefe

Landon Blankenship

Aden Durbin
Gabe Kamann

Landon Blankenship

Aden Durbin
Logan Nichols
Logan Nichols

Split
02:14.3
02:15.0
02:19.3
02:18.6
02:13.7
02:28.8
02:15.9
02:46.3
02:49.5
02:28.3
02:47.7
02:59.1
02:54.2

Andrew Miller
Andrew Miller
Andrew Miller
Andrew Miller
Andrew Miller
Andrew Miller
Andrew Miller
Logan Nichols
Andrew Miller
Gabe Kamann
Aden Durbin

Split

Landon Blankenship  02:08.5
Landon Blankenship  02:09.7

02:26.0
02:30.0
02:28.3
02:32.6
02:33.0
02:42.1
02:37.0
02:55.4
02:31.9
02:42.8
02:55.5

Place
10th
4th
2nd
5th
4th
1st
4th
6th

2nd
3rd

2nd

Location

Chillicothe Regional
Colonel Crawford District

Buckeye Central

Mapleton Conference

Buckeye Central
Plymouth

Colonel Crawford

New London
Bucyrus
Plymouth
Plymouth
Crestview
Plymouth

Date
5/26/2021
5/19/2021
4/16/2021
5/12/2021
5/4/2021
4/13/2021
4/30/2021
5/8/2021
4/3/2021
3/30/2021
4/10/2021
4/27/2021
4/6/2021



